
All times are in Eastern Daylight military time (New York and Toronto)

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

18:00
19:00
20:00
21:00

22:00
23:00
8:00
9:00

10:00
10:30
11:00
11:30
12:00
13:00
14:00
14:30
15:00

16:00

17:00
18:00
19:00
20:00

20:30
9:00
10:00
11:00
11:30
12:00

13:00

14:00
15:00

16:00

17:00
18:00
18:30

Track 1

The Mongol Ordu
Kenchiku: Introduction to Japanese
Architecture
Mongol Heraldry

Introduction to Tuvan throat singing

Mele Kahiko Aia lo Pele Performance

The Mongol Gourmet

Itamae: Japanese Food and Feasts by
Design
Mongol Costuming

From Gamaraga to Thaat: an
Introduction to Indian Music Theory
Scouting Out the Bead

East Asian Calligraphy

Presentation of 梁祝 Liang Zhu
The Butterfly Lovers

The Distaffʼs Mighty Pen: The Women
Poets of Heian Japan and Al-Andalus

Marriage and Divorce in the Abbasid
Caliphate

Waka: Classical and Medieval Japanese
Poetry and Poetics
Fragrances in Early Japan

Introduction to Japanese Pronunciation
and Writing
Invitation to Indian Classical Dance
Bharata Natyam Performance

Track 2

Korean Names from the 13th and 14th
Centuries
Japanese garb for royalty - Hitatare and
Hakama and Uchikake and Kosode

Korean Garb from Three Kingdoms to
Joseon

Introduction Tʼang Dynasty Womenʼs
Clothing
Pilgrimage and Power: The Traveling Outfit
of Heian Japan
By Imperial Decree
Zoʼen: Japanese Landscape Architecture

Sanskrit Theatre of India and the Nāṭya
Chinese Garb Basics: Discussion Group

Introduction to Middle Eastern Dance

Iberia an Asia - Late Period Encounters

Confucianism
Introduction to Japanese Clothing and
Construction
Japanese Kosode: Patterns and
Construction


