		Track 1	Track 2
	18:00		
Friday	19:00		
	20:00	The Mongol Ordu	
	21:00	Kenchiku: Introduction to Japanese	
		Architecture	
	22:00	Mongol Heraldry	
	23:00		
	8:00		
Saturday	9:00	Introduction to Tuvan throat singing	Korean Names from the 13th and 14th Centuries
	10:00	Mele Kahiko Aia lo Pele Performance	Japanese garb for royalty - Hitatare and
	10:30		Hakama and Uchikake and Kosode
	11:00	The Mongol Gourmet	
	11:30		
	12:00	Itamae: Japanese Food and Feasts by	Korean Garb from Three Kingdoms to
	13:00	Design	Joseon
	14:00	Mongol Costuming	
	14:30		
	15:00	From Gamaraga to Thaat: an	Introduction T'ang Dynasty Women's
		Introduction to Indian Music Theory	Clothing
	16:00	Scouting Out the Bead	Pilgrimage and Power: The Traveling Outfit of Heian Japan
	17:00		By Imperial Decree
ľ	18:00	East Asian Calligraphy	Zo'en: Japanese Landscape Architecture
ĺ	19:00		
Î	20:00	Presentation of 梁祝 Liang Zhu	
		The Butterfly Lovers	
	20:30		
	9:00		
	10:00	The Distaff's Mighty Pen: The Women	Sanskrit Theatre of India and the Nāṭya
	11:00	Poets of Heian Japan and Al-Andalus	Chinese Garb Basics: Discussion Group
Sunday	11:30		
	12:00	Marriage and Divorce in the Abbasid Caliphate	Introduction to Middle Eastern Dance
		Waka: Classical and Medieval Japanese Poetry and Poetics	Iberia an Asia – Late Period Encounters
	14:00	Fragrances in Early Japan	Confucianism
	15:00		Introduction to Japanese Clothing and Construction
		Introduction to Japanese Pronunciation and Writing	Japanese Kosode: Patterns and Construction
	17:00	Invitation to Indian Classical Dance	
	18:00	Bharata Natyam Performance	
ĺ	18:30		